
Number of Questions to be attempted : 25
Section Marks : 100
Display Number Panel : Yes
Group All Questions : Yes
Mark As Answered Required? : Yes
Sub-Section Number : 1
Sub-Section Id : 405036829
Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes
  
Question Number : 26 Question Id : 40503611781 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642646. 

40503642647. 

40503642648. 

40503642649. 

  
Question Number : 26 Question Id : 40503611781 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642646. 

40503642647. 

40503642648. 

40503642649. 

  



Question Number : 27 Question Id : 40503611782 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642650. 

40503642651. 

40503642652. 

40503642653. 

  
Question Number : 27 Question Id : 40503611782 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642650. 

40503642651. 

40503642652. 



40503642653. 

  
Question Number : 28 Question Id : 40503611783 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642654. 

40503642655. 

40503642656. 

40503642657. 

  
Question Number : 28 Question Id : 40503611783 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503642654. 

40503642655. 

40503642656. 

40503642657. 

  
Question Number : 29 Question Id : 40503611784 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642658. 

40503642659. 



40503642660. 

40503642661. 

  
Question Number : 29 Question Id : 40503611784 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642658. 

40503642659. 

40503642660. 

40503642661. 

  
Question Number : 30 Question Id : 40503611785 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642662. 

40503642663. 

40503642664. 



40503642665. 

  
Question Number : 30 Question Id : 40503611785 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642662. 

40503642663. 

40503642664. 

40503642665. 

  
Question Number : 31 Question Id : 40503611786 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642666. 

40503642667. 

40503642668. 



40503642669. 

  
Question Number : 31 Question Id : 40503611786 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642666. 

40503642667. 

40503642668. 

40503642669. 

  
Question Number : 32 Question Id : 40503611787 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642670. 

40503642671. 



40503642672. 

40503642673. 

  
Question Number : 32 Question Id : 40503611787 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642670. 

40503642671. 

40503642672. 

40503642673. 

  
Question Number : 33 Question Id : 40503611788 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642674. 

40503642675. 

40503642676. 

40503642677. 

  



Question Number : 33 Question Id : 40503611788 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642674. 

40503642675. 

40503642676. 

40503642677. 

  
Question Number : 34 Question Id : 40503611789 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642678. 

40503642679. 

40503642680. 

40503642681. 



  
Question Number : 34 Question Id : 40503611789 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642678. 

40503642679. 

40503642680. 

40503642681. 

  
Question Number : 35 Question Id : 40503611790 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642682. 

40503642683. 

40503642684. 

40503642685. 

  
Question Number : 35 Question Id : 40503611790 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes



Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642682. 

40503642683. 

40503642684. 

40503642685. 

  
Question Number : 36 Question Id : 40503611791 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642686. 

40503642687. 

40503642688. 

40503642689. 

  
Question Number : 36 Question Id : 40503611791 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503642686. 

40503642687. 

40503642688. 

40503642689. 

  
Question Number : 37 Question Id : 40503611792 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642690. 

40503642691. 

40503642692. 

40503642693. 

  
Question Number : 37 Question Id : 40503611792 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642690. 



40503642691. 

40503642692. 

40503642693. 

  
Question Number : 38 Question Id : 40503611793 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642694. 

40503642695. 

40503642696. 

40503642697. 

  
Question Number : 38 Question Id : 40503611793 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642694. 

40503642695. 



40503642696. 

40503642697. 

  
Question Number : 39 Question Id : 40503611794 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642698. 

40503642699. 

40503642700. 

40503642701. 

  
Question Number : 39 Question Id : 40503611794 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642698. 

40503642699. 

40503642700. 

40503642701. 

  
Question Number : 40 Question Id : 40503611795 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes



Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642702. 

40503642703. 

40503642704. 

40503642705. 

  
Question Number : 40 Question Id : 40503611795 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642702. 

40503642703. 

40503642704. 

40503642705. 

  



Question Number : 41 Question Id : 40503611796 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642706. 

40503642707. 

40503642708. 

40503642709. 

  
Question Number : 41 Question Id : 40503611796 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642706. 

40503642707. 

40503642708. 

40503642709. 

  
Question Number : 42 Question Id : 40503611797 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503642710. 

40503642711. 

40503642712. 

40503642713. 

  
Question Number : 42 Question Id : 40503611797 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :



40503642710. 

40503642711. 

40503642712. 

40503642713. 

  
Question Number : 43 Question Id : 40503611798 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :



40503642714. 

40503642715. 

40503642716. 

40503642717. 

  
Question Number : 43 Question Id : 40503611798 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642714. 

40503642715. 

40503642716. 

40503642717. 

  
Question Number : 44 Question Id : 40503611799 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503642718. 

40503642719. 

40503642720. 

40503642721. 

  
Question Number : 44 Question Id : 40503611799 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642718. 

40503642719. 

40503642720. 

40503642721. 



  
Question Number : 45 Question Id : 40503611800 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642722. 

40503642723. 

40503642724. 

40503642725. 

  
Question Number : 45 Question Id : 40503611800 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642722. 



40503642723. 

40503642724. 

40503642725. 

Sub-Section Number : 2
Sub-Section Id : 405036830
Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes
  
Question Number : 46 Question Id : 40503611801 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 46 Question Id : 40503611801 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 47 Question Id : 40503611802 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0



Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 47 Question Id : 40503611802 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 48 Question Id : 40503611803 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes



Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 48 Question Id : 40503611803 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 49 Question Id : 40503611804 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  



Question Number : 49 Question Id : 40503611804 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 50 Question Id : 40503611805 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 50 Question Id : 40503611805 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
  



Mathematics
Section Id : 405036432
Section Number : 3
Section type : Online
Mandatory or Optional : Mandatory
Number of Questions : 25
Number of Questions to be attempted : 25
Section Marks : 100
Display Number Panel : Yes
Group All Questions : Yes
Mark As Answered Required? : Yes
Sub-Section Number : 1
Sub-Section Id : 405036831
Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes
  
Question Number : 51 Question Id : 40503611806 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503642731. 

40503642732. 

40503642733. 

40503642734. 

  
Question Number : 51 Question Id : 40503611806 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes
Display Question Number : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option
Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1




